
D.—No. 75

Ietuun-
to
an

Order
of

the
House,
of
all

Contracts
entered

into
with

the
Colonial
Government
on
account
of

the
Native

Department,
froi

fcBTHM

1st
October,
1864,
and

authorised
by
the

Hon.
the
Minister
ior

Native
Affairs.

1st
October,

iSG2,
to

Description
of

Work.
Whether

public
tender
or

private arrangement.
Amount
of Contract.

Amount
paid

on
account.

Amount
of outstandingliabilities.

Eemarks.

Date
of

Contract,
Name
of

Contractor.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

1654
3

4

Copy
of

contract
an-

nexed *Paid
to
Mr.
Hunter
in

consequenceof
con-

tract
being
broken
by

the
demolition
of

the

building
by
the
in-

surants.

23rd
January,
1SG3

Win,
Morrin
&
Co.

Groceries,
Natives,
Auck-

land Erecting
Police
Station
at

Kohekohe

Public
tender

500
0

0

20th
February,

18G3—Hunter

>>

*200
17
6

23rd
January,
1S63

23rd
January,

1864

30th
January,
1864

22nd
May,

1862
")

4th
Feb.,

18G4
)

27th
February,

1864
Smith

Brothers
John

George
F.
Smith

Boots
for
Natives

Meat
to
Natives,
Aiickland

Boots
for

Kareres

„per
pair

„per
lb.

„per
pair

0
15

0

0

0
15

6 8 0

162
8

0

341
16
5

118
3

0

Win.
M'Caul

Uniforms
for

Kareres

„per
suit
4
10
0

1446
G

G

£32
10s.
paid

by
Go-

vernment,
the
re-

mainder
is
being
re-

covered
from
Waato

Kukutai's
salary

Harvey
&
Gilberd

Building
House
for
Na-

tives
at

Hurakino
Building
house
for
Ilori

Kukutai

»

50
0

0

50
0

0

11th
February,

1864
Harvey
&
Gilberd

?>

130
0

0
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