RETURN to an Order of the House, of all Contracts entered into with the Colonial Government on account of the Native Department, from 1st October, 1862, to

18t October, 1004, and authorised by one tron: the transfer of the trons of the tro	Remarks.	Copy of contract annexed *Paid to Mr. Hunter in consequence of contract being broken by the demolition of the building by the insurgants. £32 10s. paid by Go.	vernment, the remainder is being recovered from Waata Kukutai's salary
	Amount of outstanding liabilities.		
	Amount paid on account.	£ s. d. 1654 3 4 *200 17 6 162 8 0 341 16 5 118 3 0 1446 6 6	
	Amount of Contract.	£ s. d. 500 0 0 15 6 0 15 6 0 15 0 4 10 0 130 0 0	
	Whether public tender or private arrangement.	Public t	£
	Description of Work.	,	Kukutai
	Name of Contractor.	Wm. Morrin & Co. — Hunter Smith Brothers John George F. Smith Wm. M'Caul Harvey & Gilberd	narvey & Gubera
	Date of Contract.	23rd January, 1863 20th February, 1863 23rd January, 1864 23rd January, 1864 30th January, 1864 52nd May, 1862 4th Feb., 1864 27th February, 1864	11th February, 1864 Harvey & Gubera